Dai Nippon Printing Co., Ltd. and Consolidated Subsidiaries
Selected Financial Data for the Fiscal Year Ended March 31, 2007

*This note is a selected translation of the Japanese Financial Statements and is unaudited information.

As of March 31 2006 and 2007

(millions of yen except per share amount)

Total assets

Total stockholders' equity
Equity ratio

Book value per share (yen)

April 1-March 31 2006 and 2007

March 31,2007

March 31,2006

¥

1,700,250
1,099,439

63.0 %

1,544.02

¥

¥

1,662,377

1,063,308
64.0 %

1,507.90

(millions of yen except per share amount)

Net sales
Operating income
Ordinary income
Net income

Earnings per share (yen)
primary
fully diluted

Net Cash flows from operating activities
Net Cash flows from investing activities
Net Cash used in financing activities
Cash and cash equivalents

Actual results by business segment

April 1, 2006-March 31, 2007

April 1, 2005-March 31, 2006

#®K

K K K K

1,557,802
96,144
101,348
54,841

78.10

123,010
(150,717)
(42,589)
170,488

3.3 %
(20.3) %
(18.7) %
(15.9) %

¥

KK K

1,507,505 58 %
120,669 0.1 %
124,715 3.5 %

65,187 8.8 %

91.23

141,673

(151,780)
(46,712)
239,221

(millions of yen)

Information Communication
Net sales
Operating income

Lifestyle and Industrial Supplies

Net sales
Operating income
Electronics
Net sales
Operating income
Beverages
Net sales
Operating income
Other Data

April 1, 2006-March 31, 2007

April 1, 2005-March 31, 2006

668,841
50,957

532,713
36,252

291,916
14,892

74,121
639

1.0 %
(0.1) %

11.0 %
(3.6) %

(1.6) %
(60.6) %

(3.0) %
1225 %

662,475 34 %
51,015 34 %

479,983 6.7 %
37,591 4.4 %

296,766  10.1 %
37,811  (4.7) %

76,451 47 %
287  (82.1) %

(millions of yen)

Capital expenditures

Depreciation expenses
R&D expenditures

Cash dividends per share(yen)
Interim
Year-end
Full Year

April 1, 2006-March 31, 2007

April 1, 2005-March 31, 2006

#®K

K K

162,885

100,161
30,112

April 1, 2006-March 31, 2007

#®K

K K

136,059

87,263
28,692

April 1, 2005-March 31, 2006

K K K

13.00
19.00
32.00

K K K

12.00
14.00
26.00



